ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES
ANSARI NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110029

F.No. Estate/7-7/2015

MEMORANDUM

Subject: Seniority list of Employees entitled for SI/SH (DII)-Type Accommodation {Non-
Essential} at Asiad Village Complex during the Year 2017.

e ok o ok o

Final seniority list of Employees entitled for Type-SI/Sit (DIl) Accommodation (Non-Essential Category)
at Asiad Village Complex during the year 2017 given below for information to all concerned

Si/sl (DH) Type at Asiad Village Complex for the Year 2017

SI.No. | Name Designation Department Present Date of Present
Grade Entitlement Qtr.
Pay(Rs) {i.e. Gd. Pay
7600/-)
1. | ShriSanjay Gupta Sr. Computer 7600/- 01.04.2009 E-66
Programmer Facility
2. | ShriAvinash B. Chief Geriatric 7600/- 23.06.2011 -
Dhargava Physiotherapist | Medicine n

(Paltav K W

Administrative Officer (Estate)

Distribution: As above

All persons concerned through their

R

espective Department

Copy to:

1
2
3
4,
5
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PPS to Director/Dean/Ms
. The Chief CNC/Dr. RPC/Dr. BRAIRCH/JIPNATC/CDES/NDDTC
. PSio DD(A)

The Chairman, HAC
. Computer Facility

. Notice Board

to upload the same in Estate head at appropriate place.
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